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S.No. Category Entrance Test # yrd Marks
1 UR 34-22
2 OBC 34-21
3 ST 25-14
4 SC 20-15
5 FF/PH All Students

Counseling Date
26.07.2019

Registration Time:
10:30 AM-12.00 PM
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M.Sc. | st Sem. Chemistry

Fee Structure-2019-20

No. Fee Amount
1 Admission Fee 120.00
2 Tution Fee 1760.00
3 Library Caution Money 600.00
4 Lab. Caution Money 500.00
5 Amalgamated Fund 75.00
6 Library Annual Fee 120.00
7 Library Development Fee 125.00
8 Physical Welfare Fee 150.00
9 Identity Card Fee 50.00
10 Student Welfare Fee 25.00
11 | Annual / Univ. Magzine Fee 35.00
12 Student Aid Fund 15.00
13 | Lab. Fee 1000.00
14 University Administrative Fee 60.00
15 Student Union Fee 60.00
16 Endowment Fee 25.00
17 Computer Fee 600.00
18 | Alumini Fee 200.00
19 Career Counceling Fee 20.00
20 Placement Fee 20.00
21 | Conference/Workshop Fee 1000.00
22 | 39S U Yob 400.00
23 | INIR® Rrer gew 50.00
24 | 3iFaTET URRET Yoo 50.00

Total Rs. 7060.00

Fee For Payment Seat: Rs. 25000.00 + 7060.00 = 32,060.00
Candidate Belonging to other States Double Tution Fees
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